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Questions

The most important change brought about by Minto-Morley reforms was:

When General Zia-ul-Haq became the President?

Which of the following communities were involved in the poona pact?

‘When the SAARC was established?

When Zial ul haq was commissioned in the Army?

Who proposed the name "All India Muslim league"?

Which Mughul ruler was reponsible to introduce Din -i -llahi.

When did Pakistan become a member of U.N.O ?

What was the name of alliances made against the Ayub Government.

The second Islamic Conference was held in Pakistan in.

Who led the Simla Deputation?

The war of independence was fought on

Al-Hilal was started by:

‘When Benazir Bhutto became Prime Minister for the Second time.

Treaty of Severes was replaced by:

When were the Conaress Ministries formed?

Answers Choice

A.
. Seats for Muslims
. Separate Electrote
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Weight age

. July 4, 1977

. 4th April, 1979
. 16th Sep 1978
. 24th Dec 1981

Hindus and Muslims
Muslims and Christians
Hindus and Dalit's
Muslims and Dalit's

1985
1986
1987
1988

1939
1940
1943
1945

Quaid-e-azam
Muhammad Ali johar
Sir Muhammad shafi

. All of teh above

Akbar
Jahangir
Shah Jahan

. Aurangzeb

September 30,1948
June 30, 1947
September 30, 1947
October 24, 1950

PDM
DAC
PNA
MRD

Dec 1973
Jan 1974
Feb 1974
None of the above

Sir Agha Khan

Wagqar Ul Mulk

Mohsin UL Mulk

Nawab Saleem Ullah khan

1857
1756
1957
1866

. Maulana Shibli Nomani

Maulana Muhammad Ali
Sir Dr. M. Igbal

Oct 16, 1991

. Oct 16, 1992
. Oct 16, 1993

. Oct 16, 1999

Treaty of Lausanne

. Treaty of Versailles
. Conciliatory Treaty

1939
1837
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Whose tenure of the Government was the longest?

Where is the Headquarter of the Air force?

Jinnah was formally enrolled in the All-India Muslim League in:

‘When the Russian forces entered into afghanistan?
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1930

. None of these

Ayub Khan

. Zulfigar Ali Butto
. Nawaz sharif

Lahore

. Sargodha
. Rawalpindi

1912

. 1914

1980
1981

. 1982



