

NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The most important change brought about by Minto-Morley reforms was:	A. Weight age B. Seats for Muslims C. Separate Electorate
2	When General Zia-ul-Haq became the President?	A. July 4, 1977 B. 4th April, 1979 C. 16th Sep 1978 D. 24th Dec 1981
3	Which of the following communities were involved in the poona pact?	A. Hindus and Muslims B. Muslims and Christians C. Hindus and Dalit's D. Muslims and Dalit's
4	When the SAARC was established?	A. 1985 B. 1986 C. 1987 D. 1988
5	When Zia ul haq was commissioned in the Army?	A. 1939 B. 1940 C. 1943 D. 1945
6	Who proposed the name "All India Muslim league"?	A. Quaid-e-azam B. Muhammad Ali johar C. Sir Muhammad shafi D. All of teh above
7	Which Mughul ruler was reponsible to introduce Din -i -llahi.	A. Akbar B. Jahangir C. Shah Jahan D. Aurangzeb
8	When did Pakistan become a member of U.N.O ?	A. September 30,1948 B. June 30, 1947 C. September 30, 1947 D. October 24, 1950
9	What was the name of alliances made against the Ayub Government.	A. PDM B. DAC C. PNA D. MRD
10	The second Islamic Conference was held in Pakistan in.	A. Dec 1973 B. Jan 1974 C. Feb 1974 D. None of the above
11	Who led the Simla Deputation?	A. Sir Agha Khan B. Waqar Ul Mulk C. Mohsin UL Mulk D. Nawab Saleem Ullah khan
12	The war of independence was fought on	A. 1857 B. 1756 C. 1957 D. 1866
13	Al-Hilal was started by:	A. Maulana Shibli Nomani B. Maulana Muhammad Ali C. Sir Dr. M. Iqbal
14	When Benazir Bhutto became Prime Minister for the Second time.	A. Oct 16, 1991 B. Oct 16, 1992 C. Oct 16, 1993 D. Oct 16, 1999
15	Treaty of Sevres was replaced by:	A. Treaty of Lausanne B. Treaty of Versailles C. Conciliatory Treaty
16	When were the Conaress Ministries formed?	A. 1939 B. 1837

		C. 1930 D. None of these
17	Whose tenure of the Government was the longest?	A. Ayub Khan B. Zulfiqar Ali Butto C. Nawaz sharif D. Zia ul Haq
18	Where is the Headquarter of the Air force?	A. Lahore B. Peshawar C. Sargodha D. Rawalpindi
19	Jinnah was formally enrolled in the All-India Muslim League in:	A. 1912 B. 1913 C. 1914
20	When the Russian forces entered into afghanistan?	A. 1979 B. 1980 C. 1981 D. 1982